

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 78445800

Data
publicarii 06.02.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 4.467,30 RON - 4.467,30 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 21 125.2101 2 629.41 19% 499.59 2. EL0020784 TUB FLEX ALB 50M ML 16 7.9832 127.73 19% 24.27 3. EL0020809 CONTROLER CU CABLU ALIMENTARE TUB FLEX 23LED BUC 1 12.605 12.61 19% 2.40 4. EL0047479 COLIER CABLU 300X7.2 SET 1 30.2521 30.25 19% 5.75 5. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 1 1.3445 1.34 19% 0.25 6. PGA000737 CDD 45 AL BUC 20 7.1429 142.86 19% 27.14 7. 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 1 52.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 8. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 5 16.3866 81.93 19% 15.57 9. BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBASTRA BUC 2 5.4622 10.92 19% 2.07 10. PROIECTOR LED 50W CU SENZOR 6400K BUC 3 92.437 277.31 19% 52.69 11. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45 W HOD BUC 7 157.1429 1 100.00 19% 209.00